CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

All India Rank

7797

| Admit Card No

| 367751446 |

Chanakya National Law University (CNLU), Patna - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

EBC-BR

| Vertical Reservation | Horizontal Reservations

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SINo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

All India Rank

1012

1128

1148

1183

1202

1224

1238

1244

1245

1246

1247

1250

1253

1256

1265

1266

1274

1287

1302

1307

1312

1314

1316

1321

1325

1330

1339

Admit Card No

360721119
346741219
309741144
324711206
337741670
367731065
327711661
357711083
365781018
365801067
309741112
365821158
354741126
370731145
346731062
354731713
341731167
347711666
374731413
354711815
329711609
346721071
354711851
329721286
367721543
330712158

354711776

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

All India Rank

1735

2248

2321

2375

2377

2450

2470

2743

2998

3166

3352

3421

3439

3523

3568

3668

4907

5057

5159

5711

6073

6354

7001

7204

7369

7740

7751

13416

13628

14384

15292

15319

15499

16835

17411

Admit Card No

325711550

367721512

367711544

367711196

367721197

367741428

361711536

314711420

367761474

367721475

367741132

367731134

367731096

367751019

367721052

367711821

367721613

367711273

305711011

367711085

379711324

374721485

367741017

361711321

361711123

365771617

367751455

374731078

367761070

367711366

367711541

367741782

374721330

367721344

367721660

Vertical Reservation

BC-BR
EWS-BH
EWS-BH
EWS-BH
EWS-BH
EWS-BH
EWS-BH
EBC-BR

BC-BR

BC-BR

BC-BR

BC-BR

BC-BR

BC-BR

W-BC-BR
W-BC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
63 17421 367711513 SC-BR Provisionaly Admitted
64 17500 367741476 SC-BR Provisionaly Admitted
65 17550 367711244 SC-BR Provisionaly Admitted
66 30407 367751483 ST-BR Provisionaly Admitted
67 32493 371711002 BC-BR PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
68 34363 374711005 EWS-BH PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
69 36837 361711007 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation

Backward Classes of Bihar (BC-BR) 8 3523 49

Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar (EBC-BR) 12 7797 43

EWS of Bihar (EWS-BH) 7 2470 29

General (General) 28 1339 1339

Scheduled Caste of Bihar (SC-BR) 11 17550 46

Scheduled Tribe of Bihar (ST-BR) 1 30407 5

Women of Backward Classes of Bihar (W-BC-BR) 2 3668 45

Horizontals Reservation
Person With Disability (PWD) 3 36837 161

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-BH : EWS of Bihar, SC-BR : Scheduled Caste of Bihar, ST-BR : Scheduled Tribe of Bihar,

EBC-BR : Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar, BC-BR : Backward Classes of Bihar, W-BC-BR : Women of Backward Classes of Bihar,

PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




