



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Chanakya National Law University (CNLU), Patna - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	7797	367751446	EBC-BR	

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	1012	360721119	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	1128	346741219	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	1148	309741144	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	1183	324711206	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	1202	337741670	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	1224	367731065	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	1238	327711661	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	1244	357711083	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	1245	365781018	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	1246	365801067	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	1247	309741112	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	1250	365821158	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	1253	354741126	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	1256	370731145	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	1265	346731062	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	1266	354731713	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	1274	341731167	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	1287	347711666	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	1302	374731413	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	1307	354711815	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	1312	329711609	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	1314	346721071	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	1316	354711851	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	1321	329721286	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	1325	367721543	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	1330	330712158	General		Provisionally Admitted
27	1339	354711776	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
28	1735	325711550	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
29	2248	367721512	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
30	2321	367711544	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
31	2375	367711196	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
32	2377	367721197	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
33	2450	367741428	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
34	2470	361711536	EWS-BH		Provisionally Admitted
35	2743	314711420	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
36	2998	367761474	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
37	3166	367721475	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
38	3352	367741132	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
39	3421	367731134	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
40	3439	367731096	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
41	3523	367751019	BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
42	3568	367721052	W-BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
43	3668	367711821	W-BC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
44	4907	367721613	EBC-BR		Vacant
45	5057	367711273	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
46	5159	305711011	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
47	5711	367711085	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
48	6073	379711324	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
49	6354	374721485	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
50	7001	367741017	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
51	7204	361711321	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
52	7369	361711123	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
53	7740	365771617	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
54	7751	367751455	EBC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
55	13416	374731078	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
56	13628	367761070	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
57	14384	367711366	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
58	15292	367711541	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
59	15319	367741782	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
60	15499	374721330	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
61	16835	367721344	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
62	17411	367721660	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
63	17421	367711513	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
64	17500	367741476	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
65	17550	367711244	SC-BR		Provisionally Admitted
66	30407	367751483	ST-BR		Provisionally Admitted
67	32493	371711002	BC-BR	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
68	34363	374711005	EWS-BH	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
69	36837	361711007	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
Backward Classes of Bihar (BC-BR)	8	3523	49
Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar (EBC-BR)	12	7797	43
EWS of Bihar (EWS-BH)	7	2470	29
General (General)	28	1339	1339
Scheduled Caste of Bihar (SC-BR)	11	17550	46
Scheduled Tribe of Bihar (ST-BR)	1	30407	5
Women of Backward Classes of Bihar (W-BC-BR)	2	3668	45
Horizontal Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	36837	161

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **EWS-BH** : EWS of Bihar, **SC-BR** : Scheduled Caste of Bihar, **ST-BR** : Scheduled Tribe of Bihar,

EBC-BR : Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar, **BC-BR** : Backward Classes of Bihar, **W-BC-BR** : Women of Backward Classes of Bihar,

PWD : Person With Disability

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in